



VL LOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Vlocity-Platform-Developer - Vlocity Platform Developer Exam (v5.0)

**Pass Vlocity VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER
Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/vlocity-platform-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Vlocity
Official Exam Center



VCE & PDF

Pass4itSure.com

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/vlocity-platform-developer.html>

2024 Latest pass4itsure VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER PDF and VCE dumps Download

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which description below best matches what Publish Options does?

- A. Enable a FlexCard to use a Viocity Integration Procedure to return a set of actions
- B. Configure metadata values and set the target for the published FlexCard
- C. Make the FlexCard usable in the OmniScript Designer via the Custom LWC element
- D. Enable grouping FlexCards by object type or by the order they appear in the database

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

You have so many fields on a FlexCard that it looks cluttered. Based on best practices, what is the most efficient way to declutter it?

- A. Use a child FlexCard
- B. Delete some of the actions
- C. Use a flyout action
- D. Use a datatable or chart element

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

In a Calculation Procedure, what is required for the output of a Calculation Step to be used in an Aggregation Step?

- A. It must be a calculation step
- B. It must be a matrix lookup step
- C. It must be included in the calculation output
- D. It must be included in constants

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

What JSON code correctly represents the step in the OmniScript Structure panel shown?



- A. "Step1": { "Block1": { "Text1": "Text", "Block2": { "Telephone1": "1234567890", "Checkbox1": false } }, "Block": { "Multi-select1": "Value A;Value B" } }
- B. "Step1": { "Block1": { "Text1": "Text", "Telephone 1": "1234567890", "Block2": { "Checkbox1": false } }, "Block3": { "Multi-select1": "Value A;Value B" } } } Written
- C. "Step1": { "Block1": { "Text1": "Text", "Telephane1": "1234567890" }, "Block2": { "Checkbox1": false, "Block3": { "Multi-select1": "Value Value A;Value B A;value B" } } }
- D. "Step1": { "Block1": { "Text1": "Text" }, "Block2": { "Telephone 1": "1234567890", "Checkbox1": false, "Block3": { "Multi-select1": "Value A;Value B" } } }

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

When an OmniScript is launched from an Action on a FlexCard, the OmniScript displays, but no Salesforce data is populated. What error could cause this behavior?

Choose 2 answers

- A. There is no active version of the OmniScript.
- B. There is no active version of the DataRaptor Extract.
- C. The Id Field for Actions in the FlexCard is not configured with the correct RecordId.



D. In the DataRaptor Extract Action, the Input Parameters Data Source is misspelled.

Correct Answer: CD

[Latest VLOCITY-
PLATFORM-DEVELOPER
Dumps](#)

[VLOCITY-PLATFORM-
DEVELOPER Practice Test](#)

[VLOCITY-PLATFORM-
DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)